
 
 
 
 

The Greater Victoria School District 
Proposed Local Calendar for the 2019/2020 School Year 

 
The School Act and the School Calendar Regulation require a Board of Education to adopt a 
calendar for each school year by the end of March and to submit said calendar to the Ministry of 
Education.  As below, the Board of Education intends to submit to the Ministry a calendar for the 
2019/2020 school year.   
 
In accordance with the School Calendar Regulation, this notice is being provided to employees, 
partner groups, parents and the community as an opportunity to provide feedback directly to the 
Superintendent of Schools, in writing, via email at: super@sd61.bc.ca. The deadline for 
feedback responses is 4:00 p.m. on Tuesday, March 26, 2019.   
 

 
2019/2020 Proposed School Calendar 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 

Designation Proposed Calendar 
 
 
Non-instructional Days: 

Monday, September 23, 2019 
Friday, October 25, 2019 
Friday, November 22, 2019 
Friday, February 14, 2020 
Friday, May 15, 2020 
*Sixth NID to be chosen by each school 

School Opening Day Tuesday, September 3, 2019 
Thanksgiving Day Monday, October 14, 2019 
Remembrance Day  Monday, November 11, 2019 
Last day of school before Winter Vacation Friday, December 20, 2019 
Schools re-open after Winter Vacation  Monday, January 6, 2020 
Family Day  Monday, February 17, 2020 
Last day of school before Spring Vacation Friday, March 13, 2020 
Schools re-open after Spring Vacation  Monday, March 30, 2020 
Good Friday  Friday, April 10, 2020 
Easter Monday  Monday, April 13, 2020 
Victoria Day  Monday, May 18, 2020 
Last day of school for students Thursday, June 25, 2020 
Year-end Administrative Day (& School closing day/year-end) Friday, June 26, 2020 

 
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